LoOoNoULRWNE

Joélle THEUNCKENS

ASUB

Percurso : SE
Distancia : 3260m

Tempo : 1:19:51 (24'30"/km)
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North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024
K.O.L.

22/30 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Maarten BOSCH
2. Adeéle ROBINSON
3. Anja STYNEN

0:30:59
0:34:07
0:35:00

32'56"/km
13'50"/km
27'51"/km
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